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Trust Homecare Contacts 
Basildon and Thurrock University Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Alice Hayward Homecare Technician Alice.Hayward@btuh.nhs.uk 

Bedford Hospital NHS Trust Wuraola Makinde Homecare Pharmacist Wuraola.Makinde@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk 

Cambridge University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
(Addenbrookes) 

Nicola Reed Homecare Technician nicola.reed@addenbrookes.nhs.uk 

Colchester Hospital NHS Trust Paul Buckland Homecare Administrator paul.buckland@colchesterhospital.nhs.uk 

East and North Hertfordshire NHS Trust Kelly Carter Homecare Technician kelly.carter@nhs.net 
Hinchingbrooke Health Care NHS Trust Alex Farmer Homecare Pharmacist alexfarmer@nhs.net 

James Paget University Hospital NHS Trust Angela Meadows Homecare Technician Angela.Meadows@jpaget.nhs.uk 

Luton and Dunstable NHS Foundation Trust Rachel Leff Homecare Pharmacist Rachel.Leff@ldh.nhs.uk 

Mid Essex Hospital Services NHS Trust Charlotte Thomas Homecare Technician charlotte.thomas3@meht.nhs.uk 

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Emma Cox Homecare Technician emma.cox@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Papworth Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Richard Chapple Homecare Technician richard.chapple@papworth.nhs.uk 

Peterborough and Stamford Hospital NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Ross Affleck Homecare Technician ross.affleck@pbh-tr.nhs.uk 

Southend University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Emma Dowling Homecare Technician Emma.Dowling2@southend.nhs.uk 

The Ipswich Hospital NHS Trust Kaylie Gunn Senior Procurement Tech kaylie.gunn@nhs.net 

The Princess Alexandra Hospital NHS Trust Kelly Hewitt Pharmacy High Cost Drug 
Co-ordinator 

Kelly.hewitt@pah.nhs.uk 

The Queen Elizabeth Hospital King's Lynn NHS Trust Amie Allday Homecare Technician Amie.Allday@qehkl.nhs.uk 

West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Kimberly Yoxall Homecare Technician Kimberley.yoxall@whht.nhs.uk 

West Suffolk NHS Foundation Trust Anita Marshall Homecare Technician Anita.marshall@wsh.nhs.uk 


